
Day Date Event Location Time

Tuesday 2/24/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Thursday 2/26/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Tuesday 3/3/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Friday 3/6/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Wednesday 3/11/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Thursday 3/12/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Monday 3/16/2015* Practice SCA 3:30-5:00 Optional

Tuesday 3/17/2015 Game Waynesboro 4:30

Thursday 3/19/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Tuesday 3/24/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Friday 3/27/2015 Game Sacred Heart Lawrenceburg 5:30

Tuesday 4/7/2015 Game Waynesboro @ SCA 4:30

Thursday 4/9/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Friday 4/10/2015 Game Sacred Heart Loretto @ SCA 4:30

Tuesday 4/14/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Thursday 4/16/2015 Practice SCA 3:30-5:30

Friday 4/17/2015 Game Sacred Heart Loretto 4:30

Monday 4/20/2015 Game Sacred Heart Lawrenceburg @ SCA 5:00

3/30-4/3 Spring Break- No Practices


